Industry
 Automotive Bodies
 Ship and Offshore Yards
 Tank and Vessel Fabrication
 Aerospace
 General Manufacturing
Fusion Pro™ 7W & 9W
Water-Cooled MIG Guns

Dimensions L x W x H, incl. top handle 4.5 m x 52 mm x 68 mm (15 ft x 2.05 in. x 2.69 in.)
Weight 4.8 kg (10.5 lbs)
Ordering Information
Description Stock/Part Number Model Number
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft) - TWECO 1044-1122 FPW7410116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft)  - TWECO 1044-1123 FPW7412116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - TWECO 1044-1124 FPW7415116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft) - TWECO 1044-1125 FPW9510116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft) - TWECO 1044-1126 FPW9512116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - TWECO 1044-1127 FPW9515116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft) - MILLER 1044-1128 FPW7410M116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft) - MILLER 1044-1129 FPW7412M116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - MILLER 1044-1130 FPW7415M116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft)  - MILLER 1044-1131 FPW9510M116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft) - MILLER 1044-1132 FPW9512M116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - MILLER 1044-1133 FPW9515M116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft) - EURO 1044-1134 FPW7410X116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft)  - EURO 1044-1135 FPW7412X116
7W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - EURO 1044-1136 FPW7415X116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 3 m (10 ft) - EURO 1044-1137 FPW9510X116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 4 m (12 ft) - EURO 1044-1138 FPW9512X116
9W Water Cooled MIG Gun – 5 m (15 ft) - EURO 1044-1139 FPW9515X116
Fusion Pro 7W & 9W Water-Cooled